8x hexagonal screw M20x140

8x nut M20

+ + + +
* ¢ \ + A
| /Ax portal beam 71 8380-11-102 |
| 1x fixture for portal beam left 718378-11-120 |
_ Ix fixture for portal beam right 71 8379-11-120 _
_ 8x hexagonal screw M20x140 _
_ 8x nut M20 _
_ 8x washer 20 _
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
~F % = = % 3
L 400 |
1 1
5000 5000
et wacer kopert moan. |28 125 | metace
LOSBERGER |fhmen zuginich gemach! werden uniflex ../400 P3N
( Par. 15, 18 d. RG. v. 19.06.1901)
Datum: Name:
Bearb. 1300713 | BKo .
G portal wall bracing
single bay
: e SK 3510-1E
Anderung Datum Ersatz fUr:




Lx hexagonal screw M20x240

Lx nut M20

8x hexagonal screw M20x140

8x nut M20

+ + +
¢ \ +
| /Nx portal beam 71 8380-11-102 |
_ 2x fixture for portal beam left 71 8378-11-120 _
_ 2x fixture for portal beam right 71 8379-11-120 _
| 16x hexagonal screw M20x140 |
_ 16x nut M20 _
_ 16x washer 20 _
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
| |
- % 2 -5 % -
L 400 |
1 1
5000 5000
e e R L
LOSBERGER |iimen zuggieh genach warden uniflex ../400 P3N
( Par. 15, 18 d. RG. v. 19.06.1901)
Datum: Name:
Beat. [30.07.13 | BKo .
G portal wall bracing
double bay
: e SK 3510-1E
Anderung Datum Ersatz fir:




